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110
41
65

5

140
71

108

175

107

166
31
93

135
137
73
120
162
116
103
165
55
147
17
46
51
109
40

12
115
26
74
190
134
56
195
174
180

16
159
149

24
182
42
126
188

Nome

Danilo
Pietro
Fabio
Roberto
Giovanni
Daniele
Paolo
Paolo
Vincenzo
Angelo
Cristiano
Luca
Franchina
Simone
Teoma
Giorgio
Michele
Norman
Alessandro
Martino
Lorenzo
Marco
Marco
Fabio
Manuel
Patrick
Samantha
Yassine
Maurizio
Carlo

Ivo

Dario
Vittoriano
Arrigo
Silvio
Giuliano
Alessio
Giuliano
Ugo
Marco
Marzio
Alberto
Simone
Nicola
Angelo
Emanuele
Luca
Marco
Elio

2° VGV

23/09/2012

Cognome

Bosio
Lanfranchi
Santus
Antonelli
Licini
Tomasoni
Poli
Rinaldi
Savoldelli
Corlazzoli
Cumini
Zenoni
Andrea
Giudici
Omacini
Vedovati
Persico
Gusmini
Noris
Cattaneo
Bonazzi
Piazzalunga
Spreafico
Bonfanti
Negroni
Parolini
Galassi
Khalfaoui
Beltrami
Bettinaglio
Corti
Cinchetti
Vielmi
Bonaccorsi
Baronchelli
Picinale
Bono
Occioni
Bugini
Olmo
Bondioli
Gatti
Locatelli
Beltrami
Castelli
Magli
Lanfranchi
Paccani
Carrara

Eta

1972
1980
1976
1974
1967
1972
1990
1974
1982

1974
1987
1977
1974
1983
1988
1983
1993
1989
1960

1987
1985
1975
1985
1973
1988
1988
1971
1968
1978
1984
1969
1968
1980
1966
1975
1979
1961
1948
1983
1972
1990
1987
1978
1968
1987
1991

Societa

La Recastello

Sci Club Valgandino

Carabinieri

G.S. Falchi Lecco

G.S: Orobie
Scais 3038
La Recastello
Gav Vertova
Sci Club 13

Sci Club Valgandino
Asd Steel Triathlon

Scais 3038
Tri Bergamo
Scais 3038

Atl. Valle Brembana
Atletica Bergamo 1959

Iz Skyracing
Snowalp
Scais 3038

Sci Club Valgandino

Valgandino

Valgandino / La Recaste
Club Pantera Rosa

Scais 3038
Iz Sky Racing
La Recastello
Scais 3038
La Recastello

Sport Escursion

Asd Fo Di Pe

Sky Team Carutti
Catafrérr Skyrunnig

Nonsolopelli
Gav Vertova

La Recastello
Gs Altitude

Gs Rota Chiusan

Gav Vertova

Lame Perrel Gsa Ranica
Nonsolopelli Asd
Catafrérr Skyrunning

Valetudo S.I.
Scais 3038
Becco Orobico
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41
41
42
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

15
53
29
12
15
28
53
05
45
46
10
20
30
42
54
02
12
38
16
17
20
37
42
46
01
02
03
04
48
49
12
44
47
03
12
26
34
35
45
46
47
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

44
82
184

23
30
177
141
152
60
151
102
38
148
142
193
125
79
86
127
154
36
27
117
62
169
96
187
170
84
185
78
138
57
186
131
183
144
37
121
178
47
123
59
72
11
122
172
95
196
50
81
66
124
150
101
191
22
77

Mauro
Gianpietro
Demetrio
Stefano
Alessio Metem
Silvia
Marco
Flavio
Paolo
Andrea
Devid
Alessandro
Ivan
Raffaele
Francesco
Giovanni
Simone
Marco
Fabio
Maurizio
Lino
Angelo
Paolo
Giuliano
Andrea
Giuseppe
Marco
Carolina
Giacomo
Antonio
Federico
Daniele
Daniel
Mauro
Luca
Giovanna
Fabio
Giuseppe
Sergio
Roberto
Paolo
Silvio
Maurizio
Davide
Walter
Alessandro
Mattia
Ruggero
Thomas
Piergiorgio
Giancarlo
Roberto
Giulio
Davide
Roberto
Nicola
Bortolo
Alfio
Simone

Magli
Orsini
Gusmini
Aquilini
Canali
Cuminetti
Finazzi
Mangili
Masinari
Rodriguez
Verzeroli
Zavaritt
Imberti
Fiengo
Curnis
Trussardi
Aresi
Dallagrassa
Carrara
Noris
Sozzi
Galgano
Cipolla
Noris
Rottigni
Carrara
Cattaneo
Tiraboschi
Finazzi
Pezzotta
Maffiuletti
Zilioli
Folzi
Piffari
Cordoni
Cavalli
Bosio
Colombo
Gelmi
Piazzalunga
Nodari
Negroni
Gualeni
Rho
Valade
Bertocchi
Bertasa
Bassanelli
Anesa
Noris
Paganessi
Occioni
Scandella
Rossaini
Fiengo
Beretta
Albrici
Campana
Zenoni

1990
1975
1961
1975
1987
1985
1959
1952
1968
1984
1976
1971
1966
1974
1959
1961
1989
1991
1983
1957
1969
1968
1977
1991
1953
1963
1969

1958
1980
1964
1984
1976
1975
1978
1959
1974
1964
1959
1992
1976
1951
1978
1977
1970
1973
1992
1950
1973
1959
1967
1971
1975
1984
1979
1973
1953
1970
1984

Gav Vertova
Recastello Sky
S.C. Valgandino

Iz Skyracing

Sci Club Valgandino
Gav Vertova
Altitude

Runners Bergamo
Smallsur

Gav Vertova

Scais 3038

Becco Orobico
Nonsolopelli Asd
Atletica Saletti

Csc Casnigo
Pelabroc
Gav

La Recastello

Atl. Casazza

Libero

Libero

Sci Club Valgandino
Gsa Sovere

Scais 3038

Gsa Sovere
W.L.F

Gandino

Gav Vertova

Gav Vertova
Runners Bergamo

Leffe
G.S. Altitude

Scais 3038

Runners Bergamo
Pel E Oss Monza

Sci Club Leffe

La Recastello Gazzaniga
Scais 3038

Gav Vertova

Scais 3038

Nonsolopelli Asd

G.S. Altitude

Sky Team Carutti
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52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
00

54
58
10
12
14
15
16
17
18
39
40
47
48
20
30
48
49
50
55
12
13
14
15
28
29
46
00
13
14
25
48
49
50
58
08
17
26
27
28
29
45
46
47
56
06
12
35
36
58
51
00
01
02
18
19
31
41
43
00



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

83
197
52
158
113
155
128
164
136
14
111
161
75
119
63
194
94

21

90

92

54

39

80
146
167
145
99

49

58

64

45

89

19

32

25
43
13
157
18
68
156
105
15
67
133
48
189
29
69
98
97
192
91
34
10
61

Aldo
Maurizio
Graziana
Giuseppe
Francesco
Debora
Bortolo
Fausto
Luciano
Daniel
Sergio
Lorenzo
Nicola
Nicola
Luca
Roberto
Andrea
Matteo
Fabrizio
Giuseppe
Angelo
Alex
Mauro
Luca
Simone
Luca
Stefano
Oscar
Andrea
Carlo
Carlo Giuseppe
Roberto
Marco
Juri
Andrea
Giancarlo
Flavio
Jader
Aurelio
Marika
Silvio
Alex
Denis
Marisa
Pietro
Fabio
Irene
Lidia
Maurizio
Giancarlo
Gabriele
Macalli
Alex
Francesca
Cecilia
Sara
Roberta
Massimo
Laura

Calvi
Perego

Pe

Giorgi
Traini
Ferrari
Marinoni
Bonazzi
Campana
Bonazzi
Caprini
Magli
Villa
Servalli
Ruggeri
Consonni
Oliani
Andreoletti
Campana
Archetti
Capitanio
Pezzoli
Imberti
Lanfranchi
Peracchi
Bertocchi
Tomasini
Cortinovis
Ongaro
Raimondi
Salvoldi
Mistri
Ongaro
Caccia
Aquilini
De Bernardi
Anesa
Cattaneo
Lazzarini
Bonassi
Tiraboschi
Bosio
Servalli
Battaglia
Bonazzi
Bonazzi
Servalli
Cossali
Airoldi
Albanese
Crotti
Stefano
Servalli
Imberti
Paganessi
Seganfreddo
Franchina
Bernardi
Rossi

1966

1980
1959
1973
1973
1962
1985
1987
1994
1960
1961
1978
1989
1964
1970
1962
1984
1985
1949
1981
1984
1979
1991
1988
1986
1986
1988
1985
1956
1969
1956
1964
1979
1985
1970
1978
1976
1967
1978
1970
1978
1991
1969
1952
1971
1973
1980
1976
1971
1985

1984
1977

1985
1972
1979
1978

Recastello Sky

New Athletics Sulzano
Sci Club Valgandino
Gs Orobie

Pol Soc. Atl. Alta Valseri

Recastello
Edil Anck'lo

Asd Fodipe

G.S. Orobico Villa D'Ogn

Gav
Pelabroc
Sci Club Valgandino

G.S. Altitude
Sert Gazzaniga
Gandino

Sci Club Leffe

Sky Team Carutti
Sempre A Manetta
Sci Club Valgandino
Barcollo Ma Nn Mollo
Val Gandino

Sempre A Manetta
Sci Club Radici Group
Il Mucchio
Valgandino

La Recastello Radici Gro

Gav

S.C. Valgandino
Sempre A Manetta
Gs Marinelli
Atletica Ciserano
Corromanuoto

Ski Team Al Dé Cop
Sant'Adele Running
La Torre

Team Pela Broc

La Torre

Mola Mia
Sport Escursion
Nonsolopelli
Turbolince

Il Mucchio

Motoclub Valgandino
Sempre A Manetta
Sempre A Manetta

Sport Escursion
Sempre A Manetta
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168
169
170
171
172
173

70
28
170
76
35
53

Fausto
Cristina
Giacomo
Riccardo
Damiano
Giacomo

Tironi
Colombi
Finazzi
Vitrano
Franchina
Perani

1961
1970
1958
1976
1977
1974

Sempre A Manetta
Sport Escursion

Gsa Sovere

Triathlon Team Brianza
Servizio Scopal!!
Servizio Scopal!!

e

19
23
24
27
44
44

58
30
10
45
00
01



